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Club : Old Glossop Clay Shooting Ground
Discipline : ESP

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# |T/0 [IName CPSA Class Cat
1 Michael EE123747 |AA Senior
Cyffin-Jones Mens
2 Peter WW1858 AA Senior
Humphreys Mens
3 David EE118087 |AA Senior
Walker Mens
4 Andrew EE148936 |AA Senior

Carlile Mens

>

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

(62019

@ oo

Co 00 00

Competition : 100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition
Date : 07/04/2024 09:45 - 07/04/2024 13:30
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Total
94/ 100

87/ 100
84/ 100

79/ 100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Gareth EE140600 A Senior 8 9 8 8 8 7 8 8 4 7 8 10 93/ 100
Davies Mens
2= Yes |Mark EE140003 A Senior 7/ 9 8 8 7 5 6 7 8 5 8 10 88/ 100
Pantlin Mens
2= Yes |Shaun EE92903 |A Veteran| 7| 9 8 8 8 5 8 6 4 8 8 9 88/ 100
Mchamara Mens
4 Gavin EE139015 A Senior 7| 6/ 8 7 8 7 7 7 6 7 8 9 87/ 100
Collinson Mens
5 Chris Tickle EE142524 A Senior 6/10/ 7 8 7 4 6 8 5 8 8 9 86/ 100
Mens
6= Andy Carlile [EE149527 A Senior 75 7 7 6 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 85/ 100
Mens
6= James Roe |EE125519 A Senior 6/ 7, 7 7 6 6 8 7 7 8 7 9 85/ 100
Mens
8= Neil EE83554 |A Veteran | 8 7 6 7 7/ 6 7 8 6/ 8 7 7 84/ 100
Waterman Mens
8= |Yes |Richard EE116152 A Senior 6/ 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 8 6 7 84/ 100
Humphreys Mens
10 Yes \Vincent EE142446 A Senior 7 8 7 8 8 6/ 7 7/ 5 7/ 5 8 83/ 100
Wisternoff Mens
11 Albert Moss |[EE69625 A Veteran | 8 7/ 7 8 6 5 7/ 7 7 6 7 7/ 82/ 100
Mens
12= Ian Newton EE141122 A Senior 6/ 9/ 5 8 7 7 3 6 7 7 8 8 81/ 100
Mens
12= |Yes |Ian Platts |EE65033 |A Veteran | 8 9 6 8 8 4 7 5 5 6 6 9 81/ 100
Mens
12= Matthew EE147928 |A Senior 3/ 77 8 7 6 7 5 7 7 7 10 81/ 100
Elms Mens
15= Alan Barnes |[EE119611 A Senior 6 6 5 7 7 7/ 6 5 5 8 8 10 80/ 100
Mens
15= |Yes Mark EE115871 |A Senior 7| 6/ 8 8 6 5 7 7 5 8 5 8 80/ 100

Dudley Mens
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19= Yes

21= Yes

23

24

25=

25=

25=

28

29

Paul
Ibbotson
Robert
Southwood
Ian
Edwards
Robert Bell

Grenville
Bromfield
Ian Stubbs

Marie
Meadows
Jay Smith

Glyn
Farmer
Ian
Andrews
Tom Lowe

Mark Dale

Brae Taylor

EE115332

EE134992

EE121602

EE91919

EE132054

EE123741

EE145036

EE138902

EE135574

EE71406

EE134636

EE119357

EE144564

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens

10

10

80/
80/
79/
79 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
72/

62/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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T/0
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Name
Roger
Ferguson
Richard
Hunt

CPSA
EE106176

EE104094

Andrew Earl EE141075

James
Mycock
Mark
Griffith
Simon
Holding
Anthony
Jones
Stephen
Hough
Nicholas
Barnes
Paul Wilson

Paul Frost
Andrew

Read
Peter Dale

EE140448

EE135017

EE142680

EE113535

EE113044

EE119618

EE138911

EE133543

EE64203

EE144056

Stephen Gill EE139767

Martin

Thorley
Richard
Palmer

EE147925

EE138677

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
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[e<2{e){))

NN

Co |00 00

12
12
10

10

10

Total
85/

83/
81/
80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
78/
78 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
74 /

74 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17
18
19 |Yes
20 |Yes
21= Yes
21=
23  |Yes
24= Yes
24= Yes
24=
27
28 |Yes
29

James
Evans
Matthew
James
Neil Fox

Jamie
Robins

Ian
Humphreys
James Ford

David Jowle
Keith Riley

Stephen
Lawrenson
Thomas
Sprowell
Neil
Houghton
Jamie Firn

Grant
Davidson

EE132037

EE146450

EE147492

EE132534

EE104234

EE130466

EE140596

EE82336

EE130861

EE141490

EE143284

EE139478

EE38259

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

73/
72/
71/
70/
69 /
69/
68/
66 /
66 /
66 /
64 /
61/

58/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Kevin EE146181 C Veteran
Binnington Mens
2= David EE34044 C Veteran
Wragg Mens
2= Fred EE148843 C Veteran
Darlington Mens
4 Stuart EE141859 |C Senior
Power Mens
5 William EE146264 C Veteran
Bristow Mens
6= Mark Haley |[EE122716 C Senior
Mens
6= Russell EE150001 C* Veteran
Marshall Mens
8= |Yes |Gary EE149491 C* Senior
Radcliffe Mens
8= Timothy EE148846 C Veteran
Duffield Mens
10 |Yes |Nigel EE142346 |C Senior
Heaford Mens
11= |Yes |Christopher EE126256 C Veteran
Philps Mens
11= |Yes William EE145389 C Colt
Hunt Mens
13= Alison EE141489 |C Senior
Sprowell Ladies
13= Mike EE133097 C Veteran
Pattison Mens
13= |Yes |Philip Mauer EE149863 C Veteran
Mens
16 Sheila EE135429 C Veteran

Oliver Ladies

w w
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@ | O

N (N

1

9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12

8

4

6

8

3

4

8 10

4/, 9

6 7

Total
75/

73/
73/
72/
69 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
64 /
62/
62/
60 /
60 /
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59/
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17

18=

18=

20=

22=

24

25

26

27

28

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paul
Peacock
Michael
Hampson
Peter Hill

Gail Hill

Jonathan
Fenton
Graham
Warner
Paul
Crabtree
Stephen
Corke
Paul
Colledge
Michael
Higgs
Philip King

Carolyn
Christian

EE148240

EE149712

EE119047

EE119048

EE150067

EE144629

EE135755

EE141355

EE126177

EE150203

EE150249

EE149789

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

58/
57/
57/
56 /
56/
53/
53/
51/
50/
49 /
43/

41/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1
Stand| 1, 2 3/ 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2 3 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 [IName |CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Brae EE144564 |A Colt 6/ 3 6 8 3 4 6/ 5 5 6 4 6/ 62/ 100
Taylor Mens
1= |Yes |William [EE145389 C Colt 2 5 6/ 7 2 4 7 6 4 6 5 8 62/ 100

Hunt Mens
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Marie EE145036 |A Senior
Meadows Ladies
2 Alison EE141489 |C Senior
Sprowell Ladies
3 Sheila EE135429 C Veteran
Oliver Ladies
4 Yes |Gail Hill |EE119048 C Veteran
Ladies
5 Carolyn |EE149789 C Senior

Christian Ladies

w w

[S2009

N

(0o J 5o R1\o]

1

10| 11 12
10| 11 12
8 8/ 10

Total

8 6/ 7 76/

7

5

4

2

7

7

60/
59/
56 /

41/
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100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Michael EE123747 |AA Senior
Cyffin-Jones Mens
2 Gareth EE140600 A Senior
Davies Mens
3= Yes Mark Pantlin [EE140003 |A Senior
Mens
3= Yes Shaun EE92903 A Veteran
Mchamara Mens
5= Gavin EE139015 A Senior
Collinson Mens
5= Peter WW1858 |AA Senior
Humphreys Mens
7 Chris Tickle |[EE142524 |A Senior
Mens
8= Andy Carlile EE149527 A Senior
Mens
8= James Roe |EE125519 A Senior
Mens
8= Yes |Roger EE106176 B Veteran
Ferguson Mens
11= David EE118087 AA Senior
Walker Mens
11= Neil EE83554 |A Veteran
Waterman Mens
11= |Yes Richard EE116152 A Senior
Humphreys Mens
14= |Yes |Richard Hunt EE104094 B Senior
Mens
14= |Yes Vincent EE142446 |A Senior
Wisternoff Mens
16 Albert Moss |[EE69625 A Veteran

Mens

w w

(2019

NN

Co |00

12
12
10

10

10

Total
94 /

93/
88 /
88 /
87/
87/
86 /
85 /
85 /
85 /
84 /
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84 /
83/
83/

82/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 11 of 20 (07/04/2024 15:43)

17=

17= |Yes

17=

21= |Yes

21=Yes

21= |Yes

21=

21=

21= |Yes

28=

28=

28= |Yes

28=

28= |Yes

33=

33=

35=

35= Yes

Andrew Earl
Ian Newton
Ian Platts

Matthew
Elms
Alan Barnes

James
Mycock
Mark Dudley

Mark Griffith

Paul
Ibbotson
Robert
Southwood
Simon
Holding
Andrew
Carlile
Anthony
Jones

Ian Edwards

Robert Bell

Stephen
Hough
Nicholas
Barnes
Paul Wilson

Grenville
Bromfield
Ian Stubbs

EE141075

EE141122

EE65033

EE147928

EE119611

EE140448

EE115871

EE135017

EE115332

EE134992

EE142680

EE148936

EE113535

EE121602

EE91919

EE113044

EE119618

EE138911

EE132054

EE123741

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/
80 /
80 /
80/
80/
80 /
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78/
78 /
77/

77 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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35= Paul Frost EE133543

38= Andrew EE64203
Read

38= Peter Dale |EE144056

38= Stephen Gill EE139767

41= Jay Smith EE138902

41= Kevin EE146181
Binnington

43= Glyn Farmer EE135574

43= Ian Andrews EE71406

43= Martin EE147925
Thorley

43= Richard EE138677
Palmer

43= Tom Lowe EE134636

48= David Wragg EE34044

48= Fred EE148843
Darlington

48= James Evans EE132037

51= Mark Dale EE119357

51= Matthew EE146450
James

51= Stuart Power|EE141859

54 Yes |Neil Fox EE147492

55 Yes |Jamie EE132534
Robins

56= |Yes |Ian EE104234

Humphreys

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
74 /
74/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
71/
70/

69 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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56=
56=
59= |Yes
59=
59=
62= Yes
62= |Yes
62= |Yes
62=
62=
67=
67= |Yes
69=
69= Yes
69= |Yes
72 Yes
73=
73= Yes
75=
75= |Yes

James Ford

William
Bristow
David Jowle

Mark Haley

Russell
Marshall
Gary
Radcliffe
Keith Riley

Stephen
Lawrenson
Thomas
Sprowell
Timothy
Duffield
Neil
Houghton
Nigel
Heaford
Brae Taylor

Christopher
Philps
William Hunt

Jamie Firn
Mike
Pattison

Philip Mauer

Grant
Davidson

EE130466

EE146264

EE140596

EE122716

EE150001

EE149491

EE82336

EE130861

EE141490

EE148846

EE143284

EE142346

EE144564

EE126256

EE145389

EE139478

EE133097

EE149863

EE38259

Paul Peacock|EE148240

C*

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
64 /
64 /
62/
62/
62/
61/
60 /
60 /
58/

58/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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77=

79

82

83

84

85

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Michael
Hampson
Peter Hill

Jonathan
Fenton
Graham
Warner
Paul
Crabtree
Stephen
Corke
Paul
Colledge
Michael
Higgs
Philip King

EE149712

EE119047

EE150067

EE144629

EE135755

EE141355

EE126177

EE150203

EE150249

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

57/
57/
56 /
53/
53/
51/
50/
49 /

43/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Michael EE123747 AA Senior
Cyffin-Jones Mens
2 Gareth EE140600 A Senior
Davies Mens
3 Yes Mark Pantlin [EE140003 (A Senior
Mens
4= Gavin EE139015 A Senior
Collinson Mens
4= Peter WW1858 AA Senior
Humphreys Mens
6 Chris Tickle |[EE142524 A Senior
Mens
7= Andy Carlile EE149527 A Senior
Mens
7= James Roe |EE125519 A Senior
Mens
9= David EE118087 AA Senior
Walker Mens
9= Yes |Richard EE116152 A Senior
Humphreys Mens
11= Yes |Richard Hunt|/EE104094 |B Senior
Mens
11= Yes |Vincent EE142446 A Senior
Wisternoff Mens
13= Andrew Earl |[EE141075 B Senior
Mens
13= Ian Newton EE141122 A Senior
Mens
13= Matthew EE147928 A Senior
Elms Mens
16= Alan Barnes EE119611 A Senior

Mens

[o Rl

O NN

w w

(2009

N (N

12
12
10

10

10

10

10

10

Total

94/
93/
88/
87/
87/
86/
85/
85/
84/
84/
83/
83/
81/
81/
81/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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16=

16=

16=

16=

16=

22=

22=

22=

25=

25=

27=

27=

29=

29=

29=

32

33=

33=

33=

33=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

James
Mycock
Mark Dudley

Paul
Ibbotson
Robert
Southwood
Simon
Holding
Andrew
Carlile

Ian Edwards

Robert Bell

Nicholas
Barnes
Paul Wilson

Grenville
Bromfield
Paul Frost

Marie
Meadows
Peter Dale

Stephen Gill
Jay Smith
Glyn Farmer
Martin
Thorley
Richard

Palmer
Tom Lowe

EE140448

EE115871

EE115332

EE134992

EE142680

EE148936

EE121602

EE91919

EE119618

EE138911

EE132054

EE133543

EE145036

EE144056

EE139767

EE138902

EE135574

EE147925

EE138677

EE134636

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

80 /
80 /
80 /
80 /
80 /
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
74 /
74/
74/

74/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37=

37=

37=

40

41

42=

44=

44=

46=

46=

46=

49=

49=

51

52

53

54

55

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Mark Dale

Matthew
James
Stuart Power

Neil Fox

Jamie
Robins

Ian
Humphreys
James Ford

David Jowle
Mark Haley

Gary
Radcliffe
Stephen
Lawrenson
Thomas
Sprowell
Neil
Houghton
Nigel
Heaford
Jamie Firn

Alison
Sprowell
Michael
Hampson
Jonathan
Fenton
Paul
Crabtree
Stephen
Corke

EE119357

EE146450

EE141859

EE147492

EE132534

EE104234

EE130466

EE140596

EE122716

EE149491

EE130861

EE141490

EE143284

EE142346

EE139478

EE141489

EE149712

EE150067

EE135755

EE141355

Cc

C*

C

C

C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

72/
72/
72/
71/
70/
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
64 /
64 /
61/
60 /
57/
56 /
53/

51/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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57

58

59

60

Yes

Yes

Paul
Colledge
Michael
Higgs
Philip King

Carolyn
Christian

EE126177 |C

EE150203 C

EE150249 |C

EE149789 |C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

50/ 100
49 / 100
43 / 100

41/ 100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Yes Shaun EE92903 A Veteran
Mchamara Mens
2 Yes |Roger EE106176 B Veteran
Ferguson Mens
3 Neil EE83554 A Veteran
Waterman Mens
4 Albert Moss [EE69625 |A Veteran
Mens
5 Yes Ian Platts |EE65033 |A Veteran
Mens
6 Yes Mark EE135017 B Veteran
Griffith Mens
7= Anthony EE113535 B Veteran
Jones Mens
7= Yes Stephen EE113044 B Veteran
Hough Mens
9 Yes Ian Stubbs |[EE123741 A Veteran
Mens
10 Andrew EE64203 B Veteran
Read Mens
11 Kevin EE146181 C Veteran
Binnington Mens
12 Ian EE71406 |A Veteran
Andrews Mens
13= David EE34044 C Veteran
Wragg Mens
13= Fred EE148843 C Veteran
Darlington Mens
13= James EE132037 B Veteran
Evans Mens
16 William EE146264 C Veteran

Bristow Mens

[Ey

w w

[ee3{e)[e)]

N (N

1

9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12

8

4

8

8

8

6

8 10

8 9

70 7

Total
88/

85 /
84 /
82/
81/
80 /
79/
79/
77/
76 /
75/
74 /
73/
73/
73/

69/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17

18=

20

21=

23

24=

26

27

28

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Russell
Marshall
Keith Riley

Timothy
Duffield
Christopher
Philps

Mike
Pattison
Philip Mauer

Sheila
Oliver
Grant
Davidson
Paul
Peacock
Peter Hill

Gail Hill

Graham
Warner

EE150001

EE82336

EE148846

EE126256

EE133097

EE149863

EE135429

EE38259

EE148240

EE119047

EE119048

EE144629

Cx*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

10

68/
66 /
66 /
62/
60 /
60/
59/
58/
58/
57/
56 /

53/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



